
AP English Language & Composition Review Class Schedule

Teacher: Nina Barrios, M.A. English

Date Time Content

Monday, April 3rd, 2023 5:00-7:00 PM PST

Wednesday, April 5 th, 2023 5:00-7:00 PM PST

Saturday, Apr. 8 th, 2023, ONLY
(NO Sunday tests available due
to Easter)

10 AM -1:30 PM PST AP English Test #1
*If you cannot take your test on
Saturday, ask about
home-proctoring!

Monday, April 10 th, 2023 5:00-7:00 PM PST

Wednesday, April 12 th, 2023 5:00-7:00 PM PST

Saturday, Apr. 15 th, 2023, OR
Sunday, Apr. 16 th, 2023

10 AM - 1:30 PM PST AP English Test #2

Monday April 17 th, 2023 5:00-7:00 PM PST

Wednesday, April 19 th, 2023 5:00-7:00 PM PST

Saturday, Apr. 22nd, 2023, OR
Sunday, Apr. 23rd, 2023

10 AM - 1:30PM PST AP English Test #3

Monday April 24 th, 2023 5:00-7:00 PM PST

Wednesday, April 26 th, 2023 5:00-7:00 PM PST

Saturday, Apr. 29 th, 2023, OR
Sunday, Apr. 30 th, 2023

10 AM - 1:30 PM PST AP English Test #4

Monday, May 1st, 2023 5:00-7:00 PM PST

Wednesday, May 3rd, 2023 5:00-7:00 PM PST

Monday, May 8th, 2022 5:00-7:00 PM PST Final Review

Tuesday, May 9th, 2023 Official AP English Lang
Exam



AP Chemistry Review Class Schedule

Teacher: Rob Campbell, PhD Physical Chemistry

Date Time Content

Tuesday, Mar 28, 2023 6:00-8:00 PM PST

Thursday, Mar 30, 2023 6:00-8:00 PM PST

Saturday Apr 1, 2023 OR
Sunday Apr 2, 2023

10 AM-1:30 PM PST AP Chem Test #1

Tuesday, Apr 4, 2023 6:00-8:00 PM PST

Thursday, Apr 6, 2023 6:00-8:00 PM PST

Saturday, April 8, 2023 ONLY
(NOT Sunday due to
Easter)

10 AM-1:30 PM PST AP Chem Test #2
*Ask about home-proctoring if
you cannot take the test on
Saturday

Tuesday, Apr 11, 2023 6:00-8:00 PM PST

Thursday, Apr 13, 2023 6:00-8:00 PM PST

Saturday, April 15, 2023 OR
Sunday, April 16, 2023

10 AM-1:30 PM PST AP Chem Test #3

Tuesday, Apr 18, 2023 6:00-8:00 PM PST

Thursday, Apr 20, 2023 6:00-8:00 PM PST

Saturday, April 22, 2023 OR
Sunday, April 23, 2023

10 AM-1:30 PM PST AP Chem Test #4

Tuesday, Apr 25, 2023 6:00-8:00 PM PST

Thursday, Apr 27, 2023 6:00-8:00 PM PST

Monday, May 1, 2023 Official AP Chem Exam



AP Physics 1 Review Class (Online ONLY via Zoom)

Teacher: Michael Funaro, M.S. Bioengineering

Date Time Content

Friday, March 24, 2023 4:00-6:00 PM PST

Tuesday, March 28, 2023 4:00-6:00 PM PST

Saturday Apr 1, 2023 OR
Sunday Apr 2, 2023

10:00 AM-1:30 PM PST AP Physics Test #1

Tuesday, April 4, 2023 4:00-6:00 PM PST

Friday, April 7, 2023 4:00-6:00 PM PST

Saturday, April 8, 2023 ONLY
(NO Sunday due to Easter)

10:00 AM-1:30 PM PST AP Physics Test #2
*Ask about home-proctoring if
you cannot take the test on
Saturday

Tuesday, April 11, 2023 4:00-6:00 PM PST

Friday, April 14, 2023 4:00-6:00 PM PST

Saturday, April 15, 2023 OR
Sunday, April 16, 2023

10:00 AM-1:30 PM PST AP Physics Test #3

Tuesday, April 18, 2023 4:00-6:00 PM PST

Friday, April 21, 2023 4:00-6:00 PM PST

Saturday, April 22, 2023 OR
Sunday, April 23, 2023

10 AM-1:30 PM PST AP Physics Test #4

Tuesday, April 25, 2023 4:00-6:00 PM PST Review

Friday, April 28, 2023 4:00-6:00 PM PST Review

Tuesday, May 9, 2023 4:00-6:00 PM PST Final AP Physics Review

Thursday, May 11, 2023 Official AP Physics 1 Exam



AP Calculus AB/BC Review Class Schedule

Teacher: Joyee Lin, Thinque Prep Founder

Date Time Content

Friday, March 31, 2023 4:00 - 6:30 PM PST Unit 1: Limits and Continuity

Sunday April 2, 2023 2:00 - 4:30 PM PST Unit 2/3: Differentiation

Friday April 7, 2023 4:00 - 6:30 PM PST Unit 4: Application of Derivatives
BC Test Review

Saturday, April 8 ONLY
(No Sunday due to Easter)

10:00 AM-1:30 PM Test #1
*If you cannot make a Saturday test,
please ask about home-proctorning

Friday, April 14, 2023 4:00 - 6:30 PM PST Unit 5: Applications of Derivatives
Intro to Polar Coordinates:

Saturday, April 15, OR
Sunday, April 16, 2023

10:00 AM-1:30 PM PST Test #2

Sunday, April 16, 2023 2:00 - 4:30 PM Test Review (Up to Unit 5)
Unit 6: Antiderivatives
BC Test Review

Friday, April 21, 2023 NO CLASS Continue to study/review on your
own

Saturday, April 22, 2023 OR
Sunday, April 23, 2023

10:00 AM-1:30 PM PST Test #3

Sunday, April 23, 2023 2:00 - 4:30 PM PST Test Review (up to Unit 6)
Unit 7: Integration Accumulation and
Differential Equations
Unit 9: Polar and Parametric

Friday, April 28, 2023 4:00 - 6:30 PM PST Unit 8: Applications of Integrations &
Unit 10: Series (BC Only)

Saturday, April 29, 2023 OR
Sunday, April 30, 2023

10:00 AM - 1:30 PM PST Test #4

Sunday, April 30, 2023 2:00 - 4:30 PM PST Test Review
Unit 10: Series (BC Only)

Friday May 5, 2023 4:00 - 6:30 PM PST Calculus Exam Review*

Saturday May 5, 2023 OR
Sunday, April 30, 2023

10:00 AM - 1:30 PM PST Optional Test #5

Sunday, May 7, 2023 2:00 - 4:30 PM PST Final Review*

Monday, May 8, 2023 Official AP Calculus Exam


